
Change Order No. 14-1

CO 14 CO 14-1 Total
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNITS UNIT COST UNIT COST CO AMT

1 Remove Winterization Plan (Time and Materials) 1 LS $100,000.00 43,366.12$     $143,366.12

2 Increased Material Cost 1 LS 100,000.00$    100,000.00$    

3 Misc. erosion repairs (Time and Materials) 1 LS 100,000.00$    58,493.26$     158,493.26$    

4 Misc repairs on foundation layer (Time and Materials) 1 LS 150,000.00$    83,911.44$     233,911.44$    

5 Build Basin in the South 1 LS 75,000.00$      75,000.00$      

6 Trash in borrow site 1 CY * *
$525,000.00 185,770.82$   $710,770.82

Fee Schedule
Additional Items Not Included in Bid Schedule

11-1399 B1 1


	Sheet1



